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for the facts drinkaware.co.uk

BASKET OF BREAD MARINATED MIXED
FOR TWO OLIVES

£3.00 £3.00

ALES, BITTERS & CIDER

BLACK SHEEP MARSTONS DOuUBLE DROP THE GOVERNOR CIDER BY
BLACK SHEEP BREWERY - YORKSHIRE MARSTONS - BURTON ON TRENT MARCO PIERRE WHITE, ESTD.201 1,
LEDBURY, HEREFORDSHIRE
MONTY PYTHONS HOLY GR’ALE GAYMERS, ESTD. 1770
BLACK SHEEP BREWERY - YORKSHIRE SHEPTON MALLET, SOMERSET THE GOVERNOR BITTER BY MARCO

PIERRE WHITE, ESTD. 2011,
MIDDLETON, MANCHESTER

HORS D’OEUVRES

6 MONTH CURED ‘COPPA HAM’, BEETROOT & GOAT’S CHEESE EGGS BENEDICT £7.90
MOSTARDA DI CREMONA £7.50 SALAD, WALNUT DRESSING
£6.50 ASPARAGUS WITH
CHICORY & PEAR SALAD £8.50 HOLLANDAISE SAUCE £7.50
COCKTAIL OF PRAWNS, SAUCE
FINEST QUALITY SMOKED MARIE ROSE £9.50 FINEST QUALITY PARMA HAM,
SALMON, BROWN BREAD & AvVOCADO £8.50
BUTTER £9.00 FRENCH ONION SOUP
£5.00 CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT
POTAGE OF MUSSELS BILLY BY £8.50
£6.50 CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI, SAUCE

TARTARE £7.50

FISH MAINBOARDS

BATTERED GRILLED FRESH FISH OF SALMON FISHCAKE FILLET OF SMOKED
HADDOCK FINEST QUALITY THE DAY WITH YOUNG HADDOCK, POACHED
& CHIPS, TUNA A’ LA ‘MARKET PRICE’ SPINACH, EGG, NEW POTATOES,
MUSHY PEAS SICILIAN TARTARE SAUCE BEURRE BLANC
£12.50 £19.50 £14.50 £17.50

FINE QUALITY NATIVE BREED BEEF

80Z FILLET STEAK 100z RIB EYE STEAK 160z T-BONE STEAK 100z SIRLOIN STEAK
£28.00 BI2ISN5E £28.00 £24.50

OUR FINEST QUALITY BEEF IS AGED FOR 28 DAYS.
GARNISHED WITH CONFIT TOMATO & TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS.
SAUCE BEARNAISE, SAUCE AU POIVRE OR BORDELAISE BUTTER £3.00

GRILLED & ROAST MEATS

CALVES LIVER, CRISP BELLY PORK MARCO HAM EGG & CHIPS ROAST RUMP OF

SPATCHCOCK CHICKEN,
BACON, CREAMED POLO, BUTTER £10.00 . LAMB, CHIPOLATAS, ROASTING
POTATOES, SAUCE BEANS A LA DIJONNAISE, JUICES, BREAD SAUGCE

DiABLO £16.50 £14.50 POMME DAUPHINOISE £16.50

£17.50
PIES
WHEELER’S OF ST JAMES’S SHEPHERD’S PIE CHICKEN & LEEK PIE
FISH PIE £13.50 £11.50 £14.50

SIDE ORDERS £3.00

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS MPW ONION RINGS CREAMED CABBAGE & BACON
SAUTE ROSEMARY POTATOES CREAMED SPINACGCH ROASTED SEASONAL VEGETABLES
CREAMED POTATOES GREEN BEANS & SHALLOTS ROQUETTE & PARMESAN SALAD

LOCAL CHEESES, QUINCE JELLY & BISCUITS £8.00

LINCOLNSHIRE POACHER, CROPWELL BISHOP BLUE, CHARNWODOD, LONG CLAWSON WHITE

PUDDINGS £6.00
BOX TREE ETON MESS CLASSIC BITTER CHOCOLATE MOUSSE SHERRY TRIFLE WALLY LADD
CAMBRIDGE BURNT CREAM POACHED PEAR, CHOCOLATE, VIOLET
COFFEE £3.00

ESPRESSO MACGGCHIATO CAPPUCCINDO LATTE AMERICANDO SELECTION OF TEAS

PRICES INCLUDE VAT 10% SERVICE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

PLEASE NOTE THAT SOME OF OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN NUTS OR TRACES OF NUTS



DESCRIPTION

CHAMPAGNE

BESSERAT DE BELLEFON CUVEE DES MOINES BRUT

BESSERAT DE BELLEFON CUVEE DES MOINES ROSE

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT

LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE BRUT

DoM PERIGNON 2002

BUBBLES

LINDAUER SAUVIGNON BLANC BRUT

CHAPEL DOWN BRUT

WHITE: FORWARD & FRUITY

STELLA SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOHO WINE CO

CHILCAS HAND-PICKED CHARDONNAY

FRIENDLY GRUNER-VELTLINER LAURENZ V

CHARDONNAY DOMAINE LA CROIX BELLE IGP COTES DE THONGUE

MAROTTI CAMPI VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI CLASSICO
SUPERIORE LuzaNO

WHITE: CRISP & ELEGANT

CHABLIS TERROIRS DE CHABLIS PATRICK PIUZE

J. FERNANDO MACABEO - SAUVIGNON BLANC

PouiLLy FUME LES BERTHIERS CLAUDE MICHOT

THE SPEE'WAH SEMILLON SAUVIGNON

PINOT GRIGIO DOLOMITI IGT LAGEDER

CONDE VILLAR VINHO VERDE BRANCO

LE COSTE TREBBIANO DI ROMAGNA PODERI DAL NESPOLI

MACON VILLAGES 'CREPILLIONE DOMAINE FIGHET

VIVANCO RIOJA VIURA MALVASIA TEMPRANILLO BLANCO

WHITE: ROUND & FULL

STELLENRUST CHENIN BLANC

BLUE SLATE RIESLING MOSEL DR LOOSEN

JVBILVM SICILIA PINOT GRIGIO ZIBIBBO

CATENA APPELLATION CHARDONNAY

NAVAHERREROS BLANCO DE BERNABELEVA

PoOulLLY FUISSE LA CROIX DENOGENT

VINTAGE
NV
NV
NV
NV
2002
NV
NV
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009

COUNTRY

FRANCE

FRANCGE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

NEW ZEALAND

ENGLAND

NEW ZEALAND

CHILE

AUSTRIA

FRANCE

ITALY

FRANCE

SPAIN

FRANCE

AUSTRALIA

ITALY

PORTUGAL

ITALY

FRANCE

SPAIN

SOuUTH AFRICA

GERMANY

SiciLy

ARGENTINA

SPAIN

FRANCE

BOTTLE

£45.00

£55.00

£65.00

£85.00

£160.00

£28.00

£39.00

£31.00

19.50

£33.00

£25.00

£27.00

£42.00

£17.00

£37.00

£21.50

£32.00

£21.50

£18.00

£28.00

£24.50

EIZISHS (S

£29.00

£23.00

£34.00

£38.00

£49.00

125ML
GLASS

£7.95

£9.50

£5.50

EIDN2IS!

£3.40

£2.95

£3.30

£4.75

£3.90

175ML

GLASS

£7.50

£4.80

£4.25

£4.50

£6.75

£5.60

DESCRIPTION

ROSE
FELICITE ROSE
FINCA VALERO GARNACHA ROSADO D.O.CARINENA

CHATEAU BONNET RESERVE BORDEAUX ROSE

CHATEAU D ESCLANS ROSE, WHISPERING ANGEL,
PROVENCE ROSE

RED: SOFT & ROUND

STONIER PINOT NOIR

Fico GRANDE SANGIOVESE DI ROMAGNA PODERI DAL NESPOLI
J. FERNANDO TEMPRANILLO - CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MOONRIVER DANUBE PINOT NOIR

THE SPEEWAH CABERNET SHIRAZ

RED: FRUITY & FRESH

CHARLES SMITH VELVET DEVIL MERLOT

TILIA MALBEC

SYRAH DOMAINE LA CROIX BELLE IGP COTES DE THONGUE
BANFI COL DI SASS0O SANGIOVESE/CABERNET

CHATEAU BONNET RESERVE BORDEAUX ROUGE

RED: INTENSE & SPICY

CATENA APPELLATION MALBEC

SPRINGFIELD ESTATE FIREFINGCH RIPE RED
BASTIDE ST DOMINIQUE CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE
ST HALLETT BAROSSA FAITH SHIRAZ

VILOSELL BODEGAS TOMAS CUSINE,COSTA DEL SEGRE

RED: COMPLEX & EARTHY

LONDONO GRACIANDO RIOJA ALTA

MAESTRO ROSs0O DI TOSCANA RED

ANGELO VEGLIO BAROLO

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO CASTELLO BANFI
GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN DOMAINE ROUX

CHATEAU DAUzZAC CRU CLASSE MARGAUX

DESSERT & PORT
CHATEAU LOourPiAC GAUDIET LOouriac 2007 (HALF BOTTLE)

WARRE’S LBV 2006

VINTAGE
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2009

2010

2011

2011

2011
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2009

2006

2008

2010

2009

2010

2008

2010

2008

2006

2005

2009

2006

2007

2006

COUNTRY

SOUTH AFRICA

SPAIN

FRANCE

FRANCE

AUSTRALIA

ITALY

SPAIN

HUNGARY

AUSTRALIA

USA

ARGENTINA

FRANCE

ITALY

FRANCE

ARGENTINA

SOUTH AFRICA

FRANCE

AUSTRALIA

SPAIN

SPAIN

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

PORTUGAL

BOTTLE

£23.

£29.

£36.

£35.

£23.

£24.

£28.

£29.

£33.

£27.

£52.

£32.

£34.

£26.

£31

£45.
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125ML
GLASS

£4.10

£2.95

£3.30

£2.95

£4.00

£5.40

£4.60

5535

175ML
GLASS

£5.70

£4.25

£4.50

£4.25

£5.80

£7.70

£6.50

£7.50

£3.50 (50ML)

£3.00 (50ML)



